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	Kerro Knox 3 
	Associate Director, School of Music, Theatre & Dance
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	Deborah (Blair) VanderLinde 
	Chair, Music
	vanderlinde@oakland.edu  X3022

	Lynnae Lehfeldt
Karen Sheridan 
	Co-Chair, Theatre
Co-Chair, Theatre
	Lehfeld2@oakland.edu  x3221
sheridan@oakland.edu  x2045

	Gregory Patterson 
	Chair, Dance
	patterso@oakland.edu  x3009



	
	


	SPECIALIZATION - DEPARTMENT
	FACULTY ADVISER
	PHONE
	E-MAIL ADDRESS

	Music
	
	
	

	Music, B.A.
	Mark Stone
Jessica Payette
Melissa Hoag
	248-370 -2044
248-370 -3148
248-370 -4153
	stone@oakland.edu
payette@oakland.edu
hoag@oakland.edu

	Instrumental Performance, B.M. 
· String/Woodwind Performance

· Brass Performance
· Percussion Performance
· Music Theory
· Guitar Performance
	Gregory Cunningham
George Stoffan
Jeffrey Heisler
Kenneth Kroesche
Mark Stone
Melissa Hoag
Bret Hoag
	248-370 -3015
248-370 -2038
248-370 -2047
248-370 -4303
248-370 -2044
248-370 -4153
(part-time faculty)
	cunningh@oakland.edu
stoffan@oakland.edu
jaheisle@oakland.edu
kroesche@oakland.edu
stone@oakland.edu
hoag@oakland.edu
hoag2@oakland.edu	

	Vocal Performance, B.M. 
	John-Paul White
Drake Dantzler
	248-370 -2040
248-370 -2042
	jpwhite@oakland.edu
dantzler@oakland.edu

	Music Education, B.M.
· Choral
· General Music Ed with Piano 
· General Music Ed with Voice 
· General Music Ed and Piano Performance 
· General Music Ed and Vocal Performance 
· Instrumental
· General Music Ed 
· General Music Ed and Instrumental Performance 
	
Deborah VanderLinde









Joe Shively
	
248-370 -3022









248-370 -2287
	
vanderlinde@oakland.edu









shively@oakland.edu

	Theatre                                  
	
	
	

	Acting, BFA
· Transfer Students Only (BA, BFA)
	Anthony Guest (Fall 17 only)
 David Gram
	248-370 -3023
248-370-
	aguest@oakland.edu
dgram@oakland.edu

	Theatre, BA 
· Minors Only
	Lynnae Lehfeldt 
Karen Sheridan
	248-370 -3321
248-370-2045
	lehfeld2@oakland.edu
sheridan@oakland.edu

	Theatre Design and Technology, BFA
	Jeremy Barnett (Fall 2017 only)
Kerro Knox (Winter 2018 only)
	248-370 -2028
248-370-3025
	barnett@oakland.edu
knox@oakland.edu

	Musical Theatre, BFA
	Fred Love
	248-370 -3010
	love2@oakland.edu

	Dance
	 
	 
	 

	 Dance, B.A., B.F.A. 
	Thayer Jonutz
Ali Woerner
	248-370 -2084
248-370 -3604
	jonutz@oakland.edu
woerner@oakland.edu

	Dance Education, BA
Dance Education & Performance, BFA
	Liz Kattner
	248-370 -2917
	kattneru@oakland.edu
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